portale del calcio veneto
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Risultati e Classifica Giovanissimi Provinciali Under 15Rovigo Girone A 2023/2024
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Squadra
Canalbianco
Grignano
Altopolesine

Union Vis

Badia Polesine

Duomo
Abbazia

La Vittoriosa
J. Anguillara
Cavazzana
Trecenta
Rovigo LPC
Fiessese
Canaro

Borsea

28 Giornata

28/04 Altopolesine - Badia Polesine

28/04 Borsea - Fiessese

28/04 Canalbianco - Trecenta

28/04 Cavazzana - Duomo
28/04 J. Anguillara - Canaro

28/04 La Vittoriosa - Abbazia
28/04 Rovigo LPC - Grignano
28/04 Riposa: Union Vis

Pt G
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22 9
2 9
21 10
19 9
16 9
16 9
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GF
49
43
27
43
34
30
21
16
12
11
8
12
9
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15
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15
35
23
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65

DR
49
28
18
34
21
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